Any party electing to participate shall send their well cost payment to the following 
address: 

Continental Resources, Inc. 
P.O. Box 268835 
Oklahoma City, OK 73126 

11. That Continental Resources, Inc. must commence operations for the drilling and 
other operations with respect to the initial well covered hereby within three hundred and sixty-five 
(365) days from the date of this Order, or this Order shall be null and void except as to the payment 
of cash bonuses to the owners having elected that alternative under the terms of this Order. 

12. That Applicant, or its Attorney, shall file with the Secretary of the Commission